UAB School of Medicine
Campus Specific Contacts List/Clerkship Directors

BIRMINGHAM
| Clrship | Cowse# | Diesr | Drectormal | Comat | ComactMumber | Comactemal |
Medicine 02-280 T. Brooks Vaugham, MD, Winter Williams, MD tbvaughan@uabmc.edu; winterlw@uabmc.edu Halie Biggs 205-934-7090 haliebiggs@uabmc.edu
Surgery 02-800 Jessica Fazendin, MD jmfazendin@uabmc.edu Sandy Chambliss 205-934-1157 echambliss@uabmc.edu
Ob/Gyn 02-400 Chere' Stewart, MD clstewart@uabmc.edu Christy Willis 205-975-0721 cjwillis@uabmc.edu
Pediatrics 02-520 Hussein Adbullatif, MD ,Stephanie Berger, MD HAbdullatif@peds.uab.edu; Sberger@peds.uab.edu Suzanne Gray 205-638-6478 sgray@peds.uab.edu
Family Medicine 02-300 Earl Salser, MD esalser@uabmc.edu Carmella Goree (interim) 205-934-9973 cgoree@uabmc.edu
Psychiatry 02-680 Matthew Ehrlich, MD mehrlich@uabmc.edu Tawanda Holston 205-975-9805 tawandaholston@uabmc.edu
Neurology 02-350 John Rinker, MD ,Marissa Natelson Love, MD rinkerj@uabmc.edu; mnatelso@uabmc.edu Charmaine Echols 205-975-3756 cgechols@uabmc.edu

HUNTSVILLE

_Clriship | Cowse# | Diecr | DiectorEmal | Comat ___ [ComasiNumber | Contscibmal ____
Medicine 02-281 Jesse Faulk, MD jfaulk1@uabmc.edu Marion Montgomery 256-551-4400 marionmontgomery@uabmc.edu
Surgery 02-801 Rony Najjar, MD hayatimoet@comcast.net Cindy Giles 256-551 4570 cynthiagiles@uabmc.edu
Ob/Gyn 02-401 Joseph Fiore, MD jfiore1389@gmail.com Linda Whitt 256-551-4421 lindawhitt@uabmc.edu
Pediatrics 02-521 Robert Blake, MD rablake@uabmc.edu llona Overman 256-551 4600 ilonaoverman@uabmc.edu
Family Medicine 02-301 Shivani Malhotra, MD shivanimalhotra@uabmc.edu Linda Whitt 256-551-4421 lindawhitt@uabmc.edu
Psychiatry 02-681 Anupama Yedla, MD ayedla@uabmc.edu Cindy Giles 256-551 4570 cynthiagiles@uabmc.edu
Neurology 02-351 Anjaneyulu Alapati, MD aalapati2000@yahoo.com llona Overman 256-551 4600 ilonaoverman@uabmc.edu

MONTGOMERY
(Clrship | Cowse# | Diecr | DectorEmal | __ Comat | __ ComactMumber | Comactemal |
Medicine 02-283 Lori White, MD loriwhite@uab.edu Mary Ann Wise 334-747-7555 mawise@uab.edu
Surgery 02-803 Robert Engles, MD Reemsvs@aol.com Mary Ann Wise 334-747-7556 mawise@uab.edu
Ob/Gyn 02-403 Joseph “Joe” Desautels, MD jadesautels@gmail.com Mary Ann Wise 334-747-7557 mawise@uab.edu
Pediatrics 02-523 Shawn Harmon, MD shawn.harmon@hservinc.org Mary Ann Wise 334-747-7558 mawise@uab.edu
Family Medicine 02-303 Vikas Gupta, MD drvikas80@gmail.com Mary Ann Wise 334-747-7559 mawise@uab.edu
Psychiatry 02-683 Joe Lucas, MD jlucas4259@gmail.com Mary Ann Wise 334-747-7560 mawise@uab.edu
Neurology 02-353 William (Joe) Leuschke, MD wjleuschke@baptistfirst.org Mary Ann Wise 334-747-7561 mawise@uab.edu

TUSCALOOSA
(Clrship | Cowse# | Dier | Dectormal | ___ Comat | __ ComactMumber | Comactemal |
Medicine 02-282 Grier Stewart, MD Jgstewart1@ua.edu Ashley Galbraith 205 348 1287 Jagalbraith@ua.edu
Surgery 02-802 Andrew Harrell, MD Agharrell@ua.edu Krista Trimm 205-348 9856 Ktrimm@ua.edu
Ob/Gyn 02-402 Cecily Collins, MD cecily.collins@ua.edu April Jones 205-348 1394 Jones352@ua.edu
Pediatrics 02-522 Heather Taylor, MD Hmtaylor@ua.edu Casey Lee 205-348 1304 cmlee4@ua.edu
Family Medicine 02-302 Jennifer Clem, MD Jclem@ua.edu Ashley Galbraith 205-348-1287 jagalbraith@ua.edu
Psychiatry 02-682 Il Gyu Cho, MD icho1@ua.edu Empty

Neurology 02-353 Catherine lkard, MD ccikard@uab.edu Empty
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